
MLLederISSF 50m Rifle  http://www.megalink.no 16:45 - 26.09.2023

Farhults uskf

18.09.2023 Avslutning
 1:1

 1:2 Isaac Johansson  20 Skott 8.7 8.8 8.9 10.7x 9.7 43.0 43.0 x1

 20 Skott 10.0 7.9 9.5 8.6 9.8 43.0 86.0 x1

 20 Skott 10.4x 8.9 9.7 10.4x 10.3x 47.0 133.0 x4

 20 Skott 10.2 9.1 8.2 8.0 9.4 44.0 177.0 x4

 1:3 Fredrik Johansson  20 Skott 8.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 38.0 38.0

 20 Skott 8.6 10.0 8.8 10.5x 8.4 44.0 82.0 x1

 20 Skott 10.0 10.3x 9.5 9.5 9.7 47.0 129.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.2 10.0 8.9 9.3 9.4 45.0 174.0 x2

 1:4 Malin Johansson  20 Skott 8.9 8.9 8.9 7.7 10.7x 41.0 41.0 x1

 20 Skott 10.5x 10.4x 9.3 10.3 9.8 48.0 89.0 x3

 20 Skott 10.2 10.0 9.6 9.4 9.4 47.0 136.0 x3

 20 Skott 9.6 8.7 8.1 9.6 9.1 43.0 179.0 x3

 1:5 Liam Andersson  20 Skott 7.7 7.8 8.0 6.2 9.2 37.0 37.0

 20 Skott 9.5 9.2 9.8 9.0 10.5x 46.0 83.0 x1

 20 Skott 8.8 6.1 9.2 7.3 9.7 39.0 122.0 x1

 20 Skott 8.5 6.0 6.9 9.8 7.1 36.0 158.0 x1


